mergle
laumik
baskay
nigsam
chojac
knodav
runchr
bursop
lacmic
wrisa
lauzoe
toncla
pergen

blakie
spetri
grasam
ocaaid
baslac
hodjak
waltar
riclou
fiekri
fiekas
cowtim
hobash
borroh

rannic
merric
andtim
watdan
popben
cartri
drawar
hodeth

National Canoe/Kayak Slalom Championships 2015 - Finals - 11 January 2015
Forerunners - K1

291
267
103
130
156
155
258
50
13
5
43
54
48

Invitational

145
139
140
129
134
104
151
133
117
97
207
108
216
A Final
299
274
168
288
281
109
271
298

8:47
8:47
8:47
8:47
8:48
8:49
8:50
8:51
8:52
8:53
8:54
8:55
8:56

9:00
9:01
9:02
9:03
9:04
9:05
9:06
9:07
9:08
9:09
9:10
9:11
9:12

9:14
9:15
9:16
9:17
9:18
9:19
9:20
9:21

Glenn Merrit Vet
Mike Lau Vet
Kaylen Bassett 18
Samuel Nightingale 16
Jack Choate 12
David Knox 14
Chris Runting Vint
Sophie Burdett 15
Michelle Lachenicht 23
Sally Wright Open
Zoe Lau 15
Claire Tonkin 14
Genevieve Perrignon 15
Kieren Black 15
Tristan Speed 15
Samuel Grant 15
Aiden O'Callaghan 16
Lachlan Bassett 16
Jake Hodkinson 18
Tarquin Wall 14
Louis Richardson 16
Kristian Fiebig 17
Kaspar Fiebig 18
Timothy Coward 17
Ashley Hobbs 17
Rohan Borojevic 18
Nicholas Rankin 18
Richard Merjan Open
Timothy Anderson 23
Daniel Watkins 23
Benjamin Pope 23
Tristan Carter 17
Warwick Draper Open
Ethan Hodson Open

MCC
MCC
MCC

VIC
VIC
VIC

CPRT VIC

SCC
TCC
MCC
AKC
AKC
MCC

WA
TAS
VIC
WA
WA
VIC

CPRT VIC

MCC
MCC

DCC
MCC
MCC
MCC
MCC
DCC
SCC
SCC

VIC
VIC

TAS
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
TAS
WA
WA

GLCC NSW
GLCC NSW
CRCC WA

MCC
DCC

SCC
LIB

MCC
DCC
AKC
MCC
MCC
PVC

VIC
TAS

WA
LIB
VIC
TAS
WA
VIC
VIC
NSW

134.90 4 138.90 7
132.50 12 144.50 9
112.10 102 214.10( 10
129.20 6 135.20 4
127.84 2 129.84 3
133.77 4 137.77 5
109.37 109.37 1
DNS 999.00
239.86 4 243.86( 11
122.29 122.29 2
131.87 6 137.87 6
134.35 6 140.35 8
DNS 999.00
168.62 4 172.62| 11
DNS 999.00
143.09 2 145.09] 10
126.35 6 132.35 7
133.26 133.26 9
115.26 4 119.26 5
126.65 6 132.65 8
122.38 4 126.38 6
DNS 999.00
109.22 4 113.22 4
110.72 110.72 3
105.36 105.36 1
109.60 109.60 2
100.92 100.92] 10
100.50 2 102.50| 11
97.32 97.32 5
95.35 4 99.35 9
97.53 97.53 6
96.82 2 98.82 8
92.39 6 98.39 7
93.18 93.18 4




jefrob
borian
fabchr

wilmad
poukat
vogale
borsun
borsar
o'bdem
kelmia
wilmadnz
warann
mcchan
watkat
paskat
mckkia
kelpal
choale
cowtar
wilcou
knebil
walkir
wilche
paiama
tongeo
sineli
waldem

muenin
lawros
colgeo
guilea
choisa
broale
pahdit
borali
foxnoe

297
276
273
K1W
B Final
42
25
30
44
38
37
35
45
46
24
23
20
36
21
51
12
29
40
4
16
4
39
15
28
A Final
31
6
19
3
33
14
1
7
22

9:22
9:23
9:24

9:30
9:31
9:32
9:33
9:34
9:35
9:36
9:37
9:38
9:39
9:40
9:41
9:42
9:43
9:44
9:45
9:46
9:47
9:48
9:49
9:50
9:51
9:52
9:53

9:56
9:57
9:58
9:59
10:00
10:01
10:02
10:03
10:04

Robin Jeffrey
lan Borrows
Christian Fabris

Madison Wilson
Kate Poulier
Alexandra Vogel
Sunaina Born

Sari Borojevic
Demi O'Brien

Mia Kelly

Maddie Wilson
Annie Wardle
Hannah McConnell
Katie Watkins
Kate Pascoe
Kiara McKay
Paloma Kelly
Alexandria Choate
Tarryn Coward
Courtney Williams
Billie Knell

Kira Wall

Chelsi Williams
Amanda Pain
Georgie Tonkin
Eliza Singleton
Demelza Wall

Nina Mueller
Rosalyn Lawrence
Georgina Collin
Leanne Guinea
Isabella Choate
Alexandra Broome
Dita Pahl

Alison Borrows
Noemie Fox

Open AKC WA
Open PVC NSW
Open MCC VIC

16 CPRT VIC
18  CPRT VIC
17 AKC WA
15 NZL NZL
16 DCC TAS
16 SCC WA
16 NZL NZL
15 NZL NZL
15 NZL NZL
18  CPRT VIC

18 DCC TAS
18 NZL NZL
16 PVC NSW

18 NZL NZL
14 SCC WA
23 CRCC WA
18 NZL NZL
16 SCC WA
16 SCC WA
283 NZL NzZL
Open GLCC NSW
16 MCC VIC
23 CPRT VIC
18 SCC WA

17  AKC WA
Open BRCC NSW
18 AKC WA

Open MCC VIC
17 SCC WA
23 PVC NSwW

Open CPRT VIC
23 PVC NSwW
18 PVC NSW

91.31 91.31 2

89.47 2 91.47 3

90.91 90.91 1

138.40 4 142.40| 22
134.11 4 138.11 21
135.64 10 145.64| 23
125.64 6 131.64| 20
143.33 6 149.33| 24
117.97 4 12197 12
119.74 6 125.74 | 17
125.12 6 131.12] 19
125.42 2 12742 18
118.11 2 120.11 9

119.53 4 123.53| 16
118.02 4 122.02| 13
123.48 123.48| 15
120.06 2 122.06| 14
117.08 2 119.08 7
114.96 114.96 5
115.77 6 121.77] 10
113.51 113.51 4
121.89 121.89] 11
115.29 2 117.29 6
110.96 110.96 2
120.09 120.09 8
111.42 111.42 3
108.30 108.30 1

112.25 2 114.25] 11
94.21 94.21 2
101.57 4 105.57 9
107.43 50 157.43| 12
102.98 102.98 7
110.61 2 112.61 10
101.68 101.68 5
98.13 4 102.13 6
96.68 2 98.68 4




rangeo
eckkat
foxjes

9
27
8

10:05 Georgia Rankin
10:06 Kate Eckhardt
10:07 Jess Fox

23
18
23

SCC WA
DCC TAS
PVC NSW

102.04 104.04
97.92 97.92
91.63 91.63




K1M

vogmit
blakie
janrob
brejac
spetri
waltar
vogcam
mclbra
baslac
mclcam
mcdmax

RioFin
grasam
riclou
Paudac
ocaaid
hagnee
lautim
staeug
ricsha
fiekri
RadAle
OffLev
myemax
BraFer
cowtim
BorDav
GueTom
hobash
AitCal
hodjak
eckand
patben
kinant
fegchr

Invitational
142
145
143
127
139
151
141
159
134
293
124

B Final
121
140
133
111
129
118
94
262
268
117
102
123
282
100
207
264
105
108
128
104
285
272
290
95

A Final

10:12
10:13
10:14
10:15
10:16
10:17
10:18
10:19
10:20
10:21
10:22

10:25
10:26
10:27
10:28
10:29
10:30
10:31
10:32
10:33
10:34
10:35
10:36
10:37
10:38
10:39
10:40
10:41
10:42
10:43
10:44
10:45
10:46
10:47
10:48

Mitchell Vogel
Kieren Black

Robert Janiszewski
Jack Brenton
Tristan Speed
Tarquin Wall
Cameron Vogel
Bradley McLaughlan
Lachlan Bassett
Cameron McLaughlan
Max McDonald

Finn Riordan
Samuel Grant
Louis Richardson
Jack Paulin

Aiden O'Callaghan
Neeson Haggo
Tim Lau

Eugene Stackpole
Shane Richardson
Kristian Fiebig
Alex Radford

Levi Offner

Max Myers
Fergus Bramley
Timothy Coward
David Borojevic
Tom Guest
Ashley Hobbs
Callum Aitken
Jake Hodkinson
Andrew Eckhardt
Ben Patrick
Anton King

Chris Fegan

15
15
15
16
15
14
15
14
16
16
16

16
15
16
17
16
17
23
Vint
Vet
17
18
16
23
18
17
Vint
18
17
16
18
23
Mast
Open
23

AKC
DCC

WA
TAS

CPRT VIC

MCC
MCC
SCC
AKC
MCC
MCC
MCC
MCC

NZL
MCC
SCC
NZL
MCC
NZL

VIC
VIC
WA
WA
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC

NZL
VIC
WA
NZL
VIC
NZL

CPRT VIC
PLCC VIC

SCC

WA

GLCC NSW

NZL
NZL
MCC
NZL

NZL
NZL
VIC

NZL

CRCC WA

DCC
NZL

MCC
NZL

DCC
DCC
MCC
MCC
MCC

TAS
NZL
VIC
NZL
TAS
TAS
VIC
VIC
VIC

132.16 4 136.16 9
122.53 4 126.53 8
103.71 6 109.71 1
118.45 54 172.45] 10
DNS 999.00
117.39 6 123.39 5
120.85 4 124.85 6
123.68 2 125.68 7
112.06 2 114.06 2
115.36 2 117.36 4
108.47 6 114.47 3
107.99 107.99]| 10
103.14 6 109.14] 11
103.63 4 107.63 9
103.79 10 113.79| 15
109.06 2 111.06| 13
106.82 4 110.82| 12
DNS 999.00
104.70 104.70 8
103.22 54 157.22| 20
109.89 2 111.89| 14
103.83 52 155.83| 19
109.79 4 113.79| 15
101.05 101.05 5
99.15 99.15 3
97.43 4 101.43 6
96.33 96.33 1
96.65 52 148.65| 18
100.33 100.33 4
101.59 2 103.59 7
96.66 96.66 2
82.42 50 13242 17
DNS 999.00

DNS 999.00

DNS 999.00




borroh
cartri
farand
staand
andala
thoang
popben
andtim
watdan
merjax
drawar
delluc

mckkia
wilmad
tongeo
choale
walkir
choisa

guilea
colgeo
borali
waldem
knebil
rangeo
eckkat
foxnoe
lawros
foxjes

216 10:50
109 10:51
269 10:52
270 10:53
278 10:54
98 10:55
281 10:56
168 10:57
288 10:58
277 10:59
271 11:00
275 11:01
ci1w
Invitational
36 11:05
42 11:06
39 11:07
51 11:08
4 11:09
33 11:10
A Final
3 11:12
19 11:13
7 11:14
28 11:15
40 11:16
9 11:17
27 11:18
22 11:19
6 11:20
8 11:21

Rohan Borojevic
Tristan Carter
Andrew Farrance
Andrew Stamp
Alastair Anderson
Angus Thompson
Benjamin Pope
Timothy Anderson
Daniel Watkins
Jaxon Merritt
Warwick Draper
Lucien Delfour

Kiara McKay
Madison Wilson
Georgie Tonkin
Alexandria Choate
Kira Wall

Isabella Choate

Leanne Guinea
Georgina Collin
Alison Borrows
Demelza Wall
Billie Knell
Georgia Rankin
Kate Eckhardt
Noemie Fox
Rosalyn Lawrence
Jess Fox

18
17
Vet
Vet
Open
18
23
23
23
Open
Open
Open

16
16
16
14
16
17

Open
18
23
18
16
23
18
18

Open
23

DCC
MCC

TAS
VIC

CPRT VIC
CPRT VIC

MCC
PVC
AKC
MCC
DCC
MCC
MCC
PVC

PVC

VIC
NSW
WA
VIC
TAS
VIC
VIC
NSW

NSW

CPRT VIC

MCC
SCC
SCC
SCC

MCC
AKC
PVC
SCC
SCC
SCC
DCC
PVC

VIC
WA
WA
WA

VIC
WA
NSW
WA
WA
WA
TAS
NSW

BRCC NSW

PVC

NSW

96.20 4 100.20 9
94.47 4 98.47 8
DNS 999.00

DNS 999.00
88.32 88.32 1
90.28 2 92.28 6
88.44 88.44 3
86.93 4 90.93 5
89.02 4 93.02 7
86.87 2 88.87 4
86.40 2 88.40 2
82.38 52 134.38| 10
148.21 2 150.21 5
169.68 8 177.68 6
132.96 2 134.96 4
124.43 124.43 2
123.87 2 125.87 3
120.00 2 122.00 1

DNS 999.00
115.27 115.27 7
110.25 2 112.25 6
115.65 115.65 8
132.37 10 142.37 9
108.76 108.76 5
106.36 106.36 3
106.37 106.37 4
100.55 100.55 1
99.13 2 101.13 2




knodav
riclou
grasam

borroh
youcla
hoddon
Paudac
GueTom
farand
eckand
andala
cartri
fiekas
borian
popben

Cc2Mm

Invitational
155
133
140

A Final
216
286
259
111
105
269
285
278
109
97
276
281

11:25
11:26
11:27

11:30
11:31
11:32
11:33
11:34
11:35
11:36
11:37
11:38
11:39
11:40
11:41

David Knox
Louis Richardson
Samuel Grant

Rohan Borojevic
Clayton Young
Don Hodkinson
Jack Paulin

Tom Guest
Andrew Farrance
Andrew Eckhardt
Alastair Anderson
Tristan Carter
Kaspar Fiebig
lan Borrows
Benjamin Pope

14
16
15

18
23
Vint
17
18
Vet
23
Open
17
18
Open
23

TCC TAS
SCC WA
MCC VIC

DCC TAS
BRCC NSW
DCC TAS
NZL NZL
NZL NZL
CPRT VIC
DCC TAS
MCC VIC
MCC VIC
GLCC NSW
PVC NSW
AKC WA

blakie
waltar
baslac

hodjak
youseb
eckpet
RayOti
RadAle
farjak
watdan
drawar
hobash
fiekri
delluc
jefrob

Kieren BIDCC
Tarquin V SCC
Lachlan EMCC

Jake Hoc DCC
SebastiailBRCC
Peter Ect DCC
Otis Rayr NZL
Alex Rad NZL
Jake FariCPRT
Daniel W DCC
Warwick MCC
Ashley H MCC
Kristian F GLCC
Lucien D PVC
Robin Je AKC

TAS
WA
VIC

TAS
NSW
TAS
NZL
NZL
VIC
TAS
VIC
VIC
NSW
NSW
WA

Elapse Pen  Total Pos
198.82 106 304.82 3
145.01 6 151.01 2
140.60 8 148.60 1
130.81 8 138.81 7

DNS 999.00

140.12 2 142.12 8
133.47 4 137.47 6
DNS 999.00

DNS 999.00

115.47 4 119.47 5
114.83 114.83 3
113.27 2 115.27 4
108.43 6 114.43 2
106.79 56 162.79 9
100.74 100.74 1




